
MAX14922

1:2

1:2

1:2

2

1:2

1:2

2

1:2

SHUNT_POSITION

SU4

SU5

SU8

SU2

SU1

SU3

SU7

SU6

JUMPER SETTINGS

SHUNT_REFJUM_REF

J1

J10

J11

J2

J3

J4

J8

J9

LOAD

GND

LOAD

LOAD_2

GND_TP10

D
4

D
3

D
1

D
2

GND_TP6

GND_TP7

GND_TP5

GND_TP4

GND_TP3

SCAN FOR INFO

TP2

J7

OVER_VOLTAGE

TH_WARNING

OVERCURRENT

RDY

LO

M
2

CM2

CM1

M
1

TP3

R
9

R
8

DS4

DS3

R
1
0

DS5

R
3 DS2

R
2 DS1

J6

J10

C
8 J9

R6

J11

R7

J3

J2

TP1

J5

SNS

R
1

C
6

C4 C5

C3

MAX14922

R5

U1

J
8

VDD_TP2

C
7

J
4

D
5

C2

R4J
1

J12

MAX14922_EVKIT_A

VDD

VDD

GND

VLOGIC

GND_TP2

SWITCH_CONTROL

LUG/TERMINAL

DO NOT INSTALL

LUG/TERMINAL

VDD_TP1

GND_TP8

JACK HEAD

BOTTOM SIDE

HEX NUT

PCB BOARD

BANANA JACK CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

REFDES:GND_TP8,LOAD_2,VDD_TP1,VDD

LOAD,GND_TP10

(LAYER 1)TOP SIDE


	Art Films
	ASSY_TOP


